Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
 CCFL SERIES
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.

and PF>0.90. Standard Internal Surge Protection 6kV. 0-10V Dimming Standard for a
Dimming Range of 100% to 10%; Dimming Source Current is 150 Microamps.
Order Information Example:
Model Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
CCFL=
Area/ Flood Light
A=NEMA 7Hx7V+
B=NEMA 7Hx7V+
C=NEMA 4Hx4V♦
+All Colors Special Order,
6 Weeks Lead Time.
♦Blue, Green, Red in
Stock. Amber Special
Order, 6 Week Lead Time.
HP=334w LV=120-277V
HV=347-480V
BL=Blue
GR=Green
RD=Red
AM=Amber
C=Standard
Clear Flat
Glass Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF= Slipfitter,
Included
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock Photocell
Receptacle
S23=Internal Microwave Sensor with dimming for
mounting heights of 35´ or less (120-277V Only)
S43=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting
Heights of 8' to 19', (120-277V Only)
AREA/FLOOD LIGHT
CONTROLS:
Fixtures Ordered with Factory-Installed Photocell or Motion
Sensor Controls are Internally Wired for Switching and/or
1-10V Dimming Within the Housing. Remote Direct Wired
Interface of 1-10V Dimming is Not Implied and May Not Be
Available, Please Consult Factory. Fixtures are Tested with
LEPG Controls and May Not Function Properly With Controls
Supplied By Others. Fixtures are NOT Designed for Use with
Line Voltage Dimmers.
WARRANTY:
5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +50°C Environment.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Photometric Performance
LED Board Watts Input
Watts Beam
334W 354
A 120°H x 70°V, NEMA 7Hx7V
B 115°H x 110°V, NEMA 7Hx7V
C 30°H x 30°V, NEMA 4Hx4V
Shown on 145´ tall building.
I Optic, 30°H x 30°V, NEMA 4Hx4V
Blue & Green
I Optic, 30°H x 30°V, NEMA 4Hx4V
Red & Amber
 CCFL SERIES AREA/FLOOD LIGHT
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Mounting Options: